

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 35805_004, Version: 1

FOURTH AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- INCREASE THE ANNUAL CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$3,218 FOR A TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED \$113,218, FOR THE TERM 10/1/2022 THROUGH 9/30/2023, & EXTEND TERM TO 5/21/2024